"d Cooinda

INDEPENDENT LIVING UNITS

PRICE LIST

Kilfeera Road Units
One-bedroom unit with garage
Or Rent
Two-bedroom unit
Or Rent
Two-bedroom unit with Garage
Or Rent

Cooinda Close

Two-bedroom freestanding units with garage
Harry Williams Drive

Two bedroom units with garage

Two bedroom units with study and garage
Central Avenue

Two bedroom units with garage
Two bedroom units with study nook and garage

Two bedroom units with study and garage

Jean Lee Crescent

Two bedroom units with garage
Two bedroom units with study nook and garage

Two bedroom units with study and garage

$143,000
$295 PW

$165,000
$325 PW

$181,500
$340 PW

$253,000

$280,500
$297,500

$280,500
$302,500
$308,000

$297,500
$302,500
$308,000



