

INDEPENDENT LIVING UNITS

PRICE LIST

Kilfeera Road Units

One-bedroom unit with garage		\$143,000
	Or Rent	\$295 PW
Two-bedroom unit		\$165,000
	Or Rent	\$325 PW
Two-bedroom unit with Garage		
	Or Rent	\$181,500 \$340 PW
	Of Reili	\$340 P W
Cooinda Close		
Two-bedroom freestanding units with garage		\$253,000
The coursess many many many		4200 ,000
Harry Williams Drive		
Two bedroom units with garage		\$280,500
Two bedroom units with study and garage		\$297,500
Central Avenue		
Two bedroom units with garage		\$280,500
Two bedroom units with study nook and garage		\$302,500
Two bedroom units with study and garage		\$308,000
Jean Lee Crescent		
Two bedroom units with garage		\$297,500
Two bedroom units with study nook and garage		\$302,500
Two bedroom units with study and garage		\$308,000